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ASS. REC.BY' /Yor ¢ ner CS/ C7/2003%09 /u ?,‘PS
‘ " ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: Veh No: S/WN gé 77 7Yr Regn: /—?/0?//;

Estimated Cost;
| EVA[INV/MV

oD l WS /TP RES /| OD RES

To Inspect Vehicle No: fﬂ/uy N/ Q/é 7 7 7
[

QRK Y3y
PolicyNo.  Agtfr /e mow 900/5&047’/0;

at Workshop m/s
of

Insured:

ClaimsNo:—carpA 27 p 9016571 (0 Z

Su?n Insured: Excesi:
(Fliem's Record) '

Mai.(e of Veh:

]
i

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S

! repair at the time of inspection.

Bai'l or Market Value:

| % &
IDAC Accident Rport; Consistent? : Yes or No
GlA-t-PR-Seen— Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: Cf days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum: 1 % 3Val.: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS 65:}*&
Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

Typ@rl M.Cycle / Bus I\(an I Lorry | Taxi/ Prime Mover /

fﬂl/
e Crve cc /577
Colour A/C:  Insured/Std/NI/NA

Sp.Reading @‘(’Gf/g ] T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Eng/No:

ChNo RHEC C8.e0b T 000 706
Gen. Cond: d / Fair/ Poor / Burnt

Steering: r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

@,

Brake: | JammedJ'Lf.'aI-(ednr Burnt or

Modi: Nil(/S/Rim [ STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: Tda _
R 20 s D

BS !@@I EXNOVA | GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI |
TOYO/YOKO or

Front e é :

R/Bal. 6 i ‘RBa. mm
L/Bal. é mm L/Bal. 6 mm
DOA 27, / g / 0.0 Q‘S’/j / p/
Survey held at % il { '

Des. of Damages : Frt /| Rear /| O/S / NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Action / Instruction

£74437 439 D25 95

Date / Time

’}//%//7// /s g 2C0p C//{/MW% ﬁ/émf (M ed £

WE[21® Clip. revisad o Alfred Toh i Mevireor,

Date/Time, File Pass to?

: Preli. Report

1)”/4’ fﬁ/ld"%?’ I:I: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Retun to? Transportation:
2) Add Fee: :Site Insp  ($ )__S+RS__8l

D: Interview ($ ) Photos
Report Format : W/ D: Tech. Invs (SW ) Others
Lump Sum / LB ($ ?{ﬂ() ) D: Weekend ($ )

Days Of Repair:

B

TOTAL

I



EURO SUCCESS SERV PTE. LTD
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 67426231

Vehicle No: SMN4677T

I =
ONP\JNMHHI—‘&NNHMNHHHHOHMHMHHHHE
R

N OE PR NN RN

TSET

FAX: 67411019 H/P: 98289277 (AH HUAT)

Model: HONDA CIVIC

Ns‘f’W

yoym
2073/v1
4/< ¢ 3S00 (
%/ﬂ"/’w‘“ o

Ly

List Items Price §

REAR BOOT LID &M/wu]l/c( £8% 750.00 —
REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'CIVIC' A - 3860 X
REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'LOGO' LA 32,70
REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'I-VTEC' A4 38.60
REAR BOOT LAMPS L-R @450 A A 900.00 3¢
REAR BOOT CHROME MOULDING 1 4 126.10

REAR BOOT LICENCE LAMPS @42.2 A4 1 84.40 3¢
REAR BOOT INNER TRIM = =D 350.00 ¥
REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIPS@4.5 17 45.00

REAR BOOT INNER LOCK wf ) HL-2U 220.00 —
REAR BOOT INNER LOCK STRIKER ¢4 4) 2860 ¥
REAR BOOT INNER PULL POCKET A\ 89.60 K
REAR BOOT W/ STRIP ol 91.90 _—
REAR BOOT HINGES L-R @66.9 #1 - 133.80 »~
REAR BOOT STOPPER @122 17 y 24.40

REAR BUMPER ] 7970 85000~

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR §f1l(a

MS 7oen 1807 17320 C

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L-R @482 ALA/Lon/ 20%1= 9640 — €O

REAR BUMPER CLIP it

REAR END PANEL nD

REAR END PANEL GARNISH T f

REAR bww\l/ rtabornd OO )

REAR FLOOR PANEL -

REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE EXTENSIONS @185

REAR FENDER L-R @841.6 A

REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS L-R @242.6 A1

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @4.5 AN
EAR FENDER INNER SHIELD L-R @58.6 #1N

REAR SPARE WHEEL RETAINERLOCK 1A

REAR TAILLAMP L-R @650

REAR TAILLAMP PANEL L-R @155.1

1

REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @189 717

REAR EXHAUST SILENCER A9

REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR A1

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @221

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING A
TOTAL
LESS 20%
TOTAL

Special Nett Items

era el O]

27.00 —
2630 75000 ~
1o 12620~
50,00
711.60 X
370.00 X
1683.20 )(
485.20 ¥
45.00 ¥
117.20 gz
48.60
1300.00 /
310.20 )¢
37.80 >~
1150.00 X
120.20 X%
4420 X
89.90 Y

$11,939.60
$2,387.92
$9,551.68



REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A 7
REAR NO PLATE A7

eef REAR REVERSE SENSOR ¢5w-f/£
REAR REVERSE CAMERA A A

L e S

Labour Charges
TOWING CHARGES
TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING
TO REMOVE , REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO REMOVE , REFIX R/INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR
TO REMOVE , REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CAMERA
TO REMOVE , REFIX EXHAUST
TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING
TO RESPRAY PAINTING ETC

PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

100.00 )(
80.00 ¥

350.00 )

450.00

$980.00

A~ 10000 X
15000 30
AA 18000 X
15000 Lo
80.00 ()
AA 12000 ¥
500.00 60
2500.00 573 0

3000.00 g 20
$6,780.00

$17,311.68

B



